
MENS : GROSS : 36 HOLES

RANK PLAYER'S NAME ROUND 1 ROUND 2 TOTAL

1 Ben Clifford 86 83 169
2 Luke Ellis 83 90 173
3 Tony Klimek 84 90 174
4 Philip Malm 85 97 182
5 Kevin Hayden 92 90 182
6 Geoff Dwyer 88 96 184
7 Michael Roberts 90 99 189
8 Gavin Balharrie 98 96 194
9 Scott Hills 102 94 196
10 Chris Cooper 97 100 197
11 Conor Downey 97 101 198
12 Roger Sullivan 101 100 201
13 Michael Parremore 100 102 202
14 James Crowe 107 106 213
15 David Emesz 107 107 214
16 Steve Spence 108 113 221
17 Simon Reid 111 111 222
18 Ray Panzic 109 115 224
19 Damien Harrison 117 111 228
20 Michael Andersson 126 116 242
21 Clinton Baines 107 136 243
22 Mark Kile 125 127 252
23 Steve Leeder 124 131 255
24 Brian King 140 137 277
25 Robert Bull 125 DNP 125
26 Robert Bowler 93 DSQ 93
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MENS : NETT : 36 HOLES

NETT
RANK PLAYER'S NAME H'CAP ROUND 1 ROUND 2 TOTAL

1 Ben Clifford 8 78 75 153
2 Tony Klimek 10 73 80 153
3 Kevin Hayden 13 71 77 148
4 Geoff Dwyer 14 71 83 154
5 Scott Hills 19 73 71 144
6 Michael Parremore 21 67 75 142
7 Roger Sullivan 19 71 80 151
8 Philip Malm 9 89 87 176
9 Luke Ellis 4 98 90 188
10 Chris Cooper 15 82 85 167
11 Simon Reid 27 70 74 144
12 Steve Spence 24 77 76 153
13 Gavin Balharrie 10 90 92 182
14 Ray Panzic 25 82 81 163
15 Damien Harrison 27 80 80 160
16 Michael Roberts 7 101 106 207
17 James Crowe 18 93 93 186
18 David Emesz 18 91 97 188
19 Conor Downey 8 109 103 212
20 Michael Andersson 27 99 89 188
21 Clinton Baines 23 84 113 197
22 Mark Kile 27 98 100 198
23 Steve Leeder 27 97 104 201
24 Brian King 27 113 110 223
25 Robert Bull 27 98 DNP
26 Robert Bowler 5 88 DISQ
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LADIES : GROSS : 36 HOLES

RANK PLAYER'S NAME ROUND 1 ROUND 2 TOTAL

1 Linda Davis 88 85 173
2 Donna Hanagan 133 135 268

LADIES : NETT : 36 HOLES

NBR PLAYER'S NAME ROUND 1 ROUND 2 TOTAL

1 Linda Davis 78 81 159
2 Donna Hanagan 93 95 188



TASMANIA
NAMES HANDICAP ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 TOTAL TOTAL

GROSS NETT GROSS NETT GROSS NETT

Ben Clifford 8 86 78 83 75 169 153
Philip Malm 9 85 76 97 88 182 164
Scott Hills 19 102 83 94 75 196 158
Roger Sullivan 19 101 82 100 81 201 163
Damien Harrison 27 117 90 111 84 228 174
Mark Kile 27 125 98 127 100 252 198
TEAM TOTAL 109 374 374 748

NEW SOUTH WALES
NAMES HANDICAP ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 TOTAL TOTAL

GROSS NETT GROSS NETT GROSS NETT

Luke Ellis 4 83 79 90 86 173 165
Chris Cooper 15 97 82 100 85 197 167
Geoff Dwyer 14 88 74 96 82 184 156
Robert Bowler 8 93 89 disq disq disq disq
James Crowe 18 107 85 106 98 213 183
David Emesz 18 107 89 107 89 214 178
Donna Hanagan 40 133 93 135 95 268 188

Linda Davis 7 88 81 85 78 173 159

TEAM TOTAL 124 361 392 753

VICTORIA
NAMES HANDICAP ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 TOTAL TOTAL

GROSS NETT GROSS NETT GROSS NETT

Gavin Balharrie 10 98 88 96 86 194 174
Michael Parremore 21 100 99 102 75 228 174
Simon Reid 27 111 113 111 84 251 197
Steve Leeder 27 124 84 131 104 242 188
Brain Kings 27 140 97 137 110 261 207
Michael Andersson 27 126 79 116 95 216 174

Robert Bull 27 125 98 -27 125 71

TEAM TOTAL 166 433 425 858
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WEST AUSTRALIA
NAMES HANDICAP ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 TOTAL TOTAL

GROSS NETT GROSS NETT GROSS NETT

Tony Klimek 10 84 74 90 80 174 154
Clinton Baines 23 107 84 136 113 243 197
Ray Panzic 25 109 84 115 90 224 174
Steve Spence 24 108 84 113 89 221 173
TEAM TOTAL 82 408 454 862

QUEENSLAND
NAMES HANDICAP ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 TOTAL TOTAL

GROSS NETT GROSS NETT GROSS NETT

Kevin Hayden 13 92 79 90 77 182 156
TEAM TOTAL 13 92 90 182

UNITED KINGDOM
NAMES HANDICAP ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 TOTAL TOTAL

GROSS NETT GROSS NETT GROSS NETT

Michael Roberts 7 90 83 99 92 189 175
Conor Downey 8 97 89 101 93 198 182
TEAM TOTAL 15 187 200 387


